T|mekeeping

camp-company.de

motorsport-events.se

Formula BMW
Talent Cup 2012

Magny Cours

Formula BMW
Thurs - Warm Up

Practice started at 9:02:03

Piste Club Magny Cours 2,530 Km

12.07.2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:37.382 +21.599 9:06:17.358 15 1:18.976 +2.887 9:40:00.571
(15) Marvin DIENST 2 1:23.169 +7.386 9:07:40.527 16 1:16.442 +0.353 9:41:17.013
1 1:27.879 +13.549 9:09:01.269 3 1:21.484 +5.701 9:09:02.011
2 1:19.965 +5.635 9:10:21.234 4 1:21.424 +5.641 9:10:23.435 (9) Fabian SCHILLER
3 15:32.328  +14:17.998 9:25:53.562 5 1:21.680 +5.897 9:11:45.115 1 1:29.027 +12.545 9:11:19.107
4 1:23.463 +9.133 9:27:17.025 6 1:21.960 +6.177 9:13:07.075 2 1:21.891 +5.409 9:12:40.998
5 1:19.937 +5.607 9:28:36.962 7 12:57.556  +11:41.773 9:26:04.631 3 12:46.823  +11:30.341 9:25:27.821
6 1:15.385 +1.055 9:29:52.347 8 1:24.856 +9.073 9:27:29.487 4 1:30.581 +14.099 9:26:58.402
7 1:14.551 +0.221 9:31:06.898 9 1:17.665 +1.882 9:28:47.152 5 1:17.856 +1.374 9:28:16.258
8 1:14.661 +0.331 9:32:21.559 10 1:16.073 +0.290 9:30:03.225 6 1:17.056 +0.574 9:29:33.314
9 1:14.715 +0.385 9:33:36.274 11 1:17.050 +1.267 9:31:20.275 7 1:16.927 +0.445 9:30:50.241
10 1:21.103 +6.773 9:34:57.377 12 1:16.319 +0.536 9:32:36.594 8 1:22.349 +5.867 9:32:12.590
11 1:14.330 9:36:11.707 13 1:15.979 +0.196 9:33:52.573 9 1:16.762 +0.280 9:33:29.352
14 1:16.157 +0.374 9:35:08.730 10 1:16.604 +0.122 9:34:45.956
(2) Tristan VIIDAS 15 1:15.919 +0.136 9:36:24.649 1 1:16.589 +0.107 9:36:02.545
1 1:31.736 +17.125 9:09:41.395 16 1:16.015 +0.232 9:37:40.664 12 1:25.870 +9.388 9:37:28.415
2 1:21.884 +7.273 9:11:03.279 17 1:15.811 +0.028 9:38:56.475 13 1:16.702 +0.220 9:38:45.117
3 15:06.004  +13:51.393 9:26:09.283 18 1:15.783 9:40:12.258 14 1:16.482 9:40:01.599
4 1:28.281 +13.670 9:27:37.564 19 1:16.351 +0.568 9:41:28.609
5 1:18.465 +3.854 9:28:56.029 (17) Lukas JAGER
6 1:15.223 +0.612 9:30:11.252 (6) Pieter-Jan-Michiel CRACCO 1 1:31.626 +15.026 9:09:47.376
7 1:14.611 9:31:25.863 1 1:35.771 +19.876 9:11:05.217 2 1:22.351 +5.751 9:11:09.727
8 1:15.084 +0.473 9:32:40.947 2 15:10.726 +13:54.831 9:26:15.943 3 1:21.643 +5.043 9:12:31.370
9 1:15.890 +1.279 9:33:56.837 3 1:24.934 +9.039 9:27:40.877 4 13:51.549  +12:34.949 9:26:22.919
10 1:14.626 +0.015 9:35:11.463 4 1:18.585 +2.690 9:28:59.462 5 1:25.076 +8.476 9:27:47.995
5 1:17.541 +1.646 9:30:17.003 6 1:17.927 +1.327 9:29:05.922
(14) Callan O'KEEFFE 6 1:18.232 +2.337 9:31:35.235 7 1:17.641 +1.041 9:30:23.563
1 1:36.095 +21.114 9:06:19.086 7 1:19.605 +3.710 9:32:54.840 8 1:19.081 +2.481 9:31:42.644
2 1:22.699 +7.718 9:07:41.785 8 1:16.254 +0.359 9:34:11.094 9 1:17.199 +0.599 9:32:59.843
3 1:21.238 +6.257 9:09:03.023 9 1:16.316 +0.421 9:35:27.410 10 3:34.973 +2:18.373 9:36:34.816
4 1:21.411 +6.430 9:10:24.434 10 1:16.309 +0.414 9:36:43.719 1 1:19.558 +2.958 9:37:54.374
5 1:21.760 +6.779 9:11:46.194 1 1:15.895 9:37:59.614 12 1:16.600 9:39:10.974
6 14:20.402  +13:05.421 9:26:06.596 12 1:19.429 +3.534 9:39:19.043 13 1:16.940 +0.340 9:40:27.914
7 1:25.619 +10.638 9:27:32.215 13 1:16.649 +0.754 9:40:35.692
8 1:18.099 +3.118 9:28:50.314 (10) Hugo DE SADELEER
9 1:15.870 +0.889 9:30:06.184 (8) loan Mihnea STEFAN 1 1:32.688 +15.882 9:10:13.737
10 1:37.939 +22.958 9:31:44.123 1 1:30.197 +14.168 9:10:19.942 2 1:21.651 +4.845 9:11:35.388
11 1:16.332 +1.351 9:33:00.455 2 1:21.514 +5.485 9:11:41.456 3 1:22.215 +5.409 9:12:57.603
12 1:16.349 +1.368 9:34:16.804 3 1:21.601 +5.572 9:13:03.057 4 12:53.743 +11:36.937 9:25:51.346
13 1:15.306 +0.325 9:35:32.110 4 12:55.919  +11:39.890 9:25:58.976 5 1:27.875 +11.069 9:27:19.221
14 1:15.336 +0.355 9:36:47.446 5 1:24.558 +8.529 9:27:23.534 6 1:20.124 +3.318 9:28:39.345
15 1:14.981 9:38:02.427 6 1:19.445 +3.416 9:28:42.979 7 1:20.622 +3.816 9:29:59.967
16 1:15.371 +0.390 9:39:17.798 7 1:18.100 +2.071 9:30:01.079 8 1:18.038 +1.232 9:31:18.005
17 1:15.030 +0.049 9:40:32.828 8 1:18.156 +2.127 9:31:19.235 9 1:19.930 +3.124 9:32:37.935
9 1:17.927 +1.898 9:32:37.162 10 1:16.806 9:33:54.741
(12) Gianmarco ERCOLI 10 1:16.561 +0.532 9:33:53.723 1 1:18.942 +2.136 9:35:13.683
1 1:42.918 +27.680 0:07:08.465 11 1:16.149 +0.120 9:35:09.872 12 1:16.850 +0.044 9:36:30.533
2 1:23.690 +8.452 9:08:32.155 12 1:16.029 9:36:25.901 13 1:17.017 +0.211 9:37:47.550
3 1:22.581 +7.343 9:09:54.736 13 1:16.592 +0.563 9:37:42.493 14 1:17.085 +0.279 9:39:04.635
4 1:23.422 +8.184 9:11:18.158 14 1:16.559 +0.530 9:38:59.052 15 1:16.861 +0.055 9:40:21.496
5 1:21.787 +6.549 9:12:39.945
6 12:54.007  +11:38.769 9:25:33.952 (4) Alfonso CELIS (11) Malgorzata RDEST
7 1:29.492 +14.254 9:27:03.444 1 1:27.981 +11.892 9:06:42.677 1 1:39.108 +22.082 9:07:11.143
8 1:19.444 +4.206 9:28:22.888 2 1:22.001 +5.912 9:08:04.678 2 1:27.161 +10.135 9:08:38.304
9 1:18.001 +2.763 9:29:40.889 3 1:21.341 +5.252 9:09:26.019 3 1:25.186 +8.160 9:10:03.490
10 1:16.105 +0.867 9:30:56.994 4 16:19.256  +15:03.167 9:25:45.275 4 15:42.871  +14:25.845 9:25:46.361
11 1:16.185 +0.947 9:32:13.179 5 1:22.886 +6.797 9:27:08.161 5 1:29.757 +12.731 9:27:16.118
12 1:17.862 +2.624 9:33:31.041 6 1:17.891 +1.802 9:28:26.052 6 1:22.775 +5.749 9:28:38.893
13 1:19.405 +4.167 9:34:50.446 7 1:16.924 +0.835 9:29:42.976 7 1:21.863 +4.837 9:30:00.756
14 1:16.122 +0.884 9:36:06.568 8 1:16.238 +0.149 9:30:59.214 8 1:20.605 +3.579 9:31:21.361
15 1:16.174 +0.936 9:37:22.742 9 1:16.089 9:32:15.303 9 1:18.042 +1.016 9:32:39.403
16 1:15.238 9:38:37.980 10 1:16.794 +0.705 9:33:32.097 10 1:18.330 +1.304 9:33:57.733
17 1:15.639 +0.401 9:39:53.619 1 1:16.577 +0.488 9:34:48.674 11 1:17.026 9:35:14.759
18 1:15.563 +0.325 9:41:09.182 12 1:17.575 +1.486 9:36:06.249 12 1:17.369 +0.343 9:36:32.128
13 1:18.470 +2.381 9:37:24.719 13 1:17.047 +0.021 9:37:49.175
(5) Ralph BOSCHUNG 14 1:16.876 +0.787 9:38:41.595 14 1:17.204 +0.178 9:39:06.379
Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Printed: 12.07.2012 09:46:33
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camp-company.de

Formula BMW :
Talent Cup 2012

Magny Cours

Formula BMW

Thurs - Warm Up

Practice started at 9:02:03

Piste Club Magny Cours 2,530 Km

12.07.2012 09:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

15 1:17.197 +0.171 9:40:23.576
(3) Louis DELETRAZ

1 1:31.755 +14.321 9:06:21.604
2 1:22.711 +5.277 9:07:44.315
3 1:21.701 +4.267 9:09:06.016
4 1:24.050 +6.616 9:10:30.066
5 1:21.867 +4.433 9:11:51.933
6 14:23.273  +13:05.839 9:26:15.206
7 1:24.967 +7.533 9:27:40.173
8 1:18.731 +1.297 9:28:58.904
9 1:17.797 +0.363 9:30:16.701
10 1:18.090 +0.656 9:31:34.791
1 1:22.081 +4.647 9:32:56.872
12 1:17.434 9:34:14.306
13 1:17.882 +0.448 9:35:32.188
14 1:18.484 +1.050 9:36:50.672
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